
 
 

Calendar 2023-2024 
 

Mon, Aug 28 through Fri, Sept 1 Staff Development and 
Classroom Set Up School Closed for Students 

Tuesday, Sept 5 Back to School Playdate Oh! Canary 10:30am-12pm 

Thursday, Sept 7 First Day of School School Open 

Thursday, Sept 21 Back to School Night 
7pm-8pm School Open 

Monday, Sept 25 Yom Kippur School Closed 

Monday, Oct 9 Indigenous People’s Day School Closed 

Thurs, Nov 9 and Fri, Nov 10 Staff Development School Closed 

Monday, Nov 13 through 
Friday, Nov 17 Fall Conference Week School Open 

Wednesday, Nov 22 Fall Festival, 2pm School Open, No Aftercare 

Thursday, Nov 23 and 
Friday, Nov 24 Thanksgiving Recess School Closed 

Monday Dec 18 
through Jan 1st Winter Break School Closed 

Return 1/2/24 

Monday, Jan 15 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day School Closed 

Thursday, Feb 15 through  
Monday, Feb 19 Mid-Winter Break School Closed 

Return Tuesday, Feb 20 

Monday, March 25 through  
Friday, March 29 Spring Break School Closed 

Return Monday, April 1 

Wednesday, April 10 Eid al-Fitr School Closed 

Thursday, April 25 and  
Friday, April 26 Staff Development School Closed 

Monday April 29 through  
Friday, May 3 Spring Conference Week School Open 

Monday, May 27 Memorial Day School Closed 

Tuesday, June 4 Election Day School Closed 

Friday, June 14 Last Day of School Dismissal at 3:00 
No Aftercare 

 


